RESULTS : TRAIL

18 km S1 ERPE
156/06/2025

rank bib gender name [catg/ year] time time/km km/h
1 370 M1 Van Nieuwenborgh Toon [ [--] ] 1994 Aalst 75:22 04:11 14.30
2 426 M 2 Van Hooreweghe Lucas [ [--] ] 1991 Dentergem 75:32 04:11 14.30
3 360 M3 De Pauw Stefaan [ 40+ ] 1984 Aaigem 76:07 04:13 14.20
4 421 M4 Thornton Geoffrey [ 40+ ] 1979 Braine-le- - 77:30 04:18 13.90
5 369 M5 Verdoodt Pieter-jan [ [--] ] 1994 Aalst 83:51 04:39 12.90
6 357 M6 De Decker Arno [ [--] ] 1998 Gijzegem Ea 85:16 04:44 12.70
7 361 M7 Papanikitas Marc [ 50+ ] 1967 Mortsel Avka-scott-  85:28 04:44 12.60
8 393 M8  Arends Jan[40+] 1982 Appels e 86:17 04:47  12.50
9 395 M9 Vandersnickt Steven [40+]1983 . 86:33 04:48 12.50
10 373 M 10  Verleysen Diedrik [ 40+ ] 1983 Gijzegem 87:17 04:50 12.40
11 411 M 11  Wauters Jeroen [ [--] ] 1988 Oostakker Nvt 88:16 04:54 12.20
12 377 M 12  Neckebroek Jonas [ [--] ] 2000 Aaigem Geen 88:21 04:54 12.20
13 437 M 13  Ooghe Filip [ 50+ ] 1966 Aaigem Funrunners  88:37 04:55 12.20
14 376 M 14  Janssens Louis [ [--] ] 2002 Bavegem = 89:09 04:57 12.10
15 398 M 15 Dullaers Jonas[[-]]1988 90:04 05:00 12.00
16 402 M 16  Sonck Klaas [ [--]] 1986 Aaigem 90:05 05:00 12.00
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

404
378
375
392
400
359
706
363
705
435
436
709
420
371
424
414
406
401
381

M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M 21
F 1
F2
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
F3
M 28
M 29
F4
M 30
M 31

Loveniers Michiel [ [--] ] 1996
David Jonathan [ [--] ] 1992
Roelandt Bart [ 50+ ] 1967
Keygnaert Wim [ 50+ ] 1971

Vanopdenbosch Tom [ [--] ] 1985
Van Der Poorten Katrien [ [--] ] 1990

Van Neck Jana [ [--] ] 1988

Vandermoere Yves [ 40+ ] 1977

De Vis Dries [ 40+ ] 1985
Boone Yannick [ [--] ] 1989
De Smedt Niels [ [--] ] 2001
Badisco Kristof [ 40+ ] 1980
Moens Jonas [ [--] ] 1999
De Schrijver Laura [ [--] ] 1998
Daelman Sander [ [--] ] 1994
Van Dorpe Luk [ 50+ ] 1972
Van Mello Lore [ [--] ] 2000
Hofmans Arnout [ [--] ] 1986
Delporte Bert [ 40+ ] 1978

Gentbrugge = -
Erembodegem De Dulle
Aalst Geen
Gent =
Denderleeuw N/a

Denderleeuw

Wingene -

Erpe Mere
Impe
Appels
Bambrugge @ @ -

Impe Mds/mj

Aalst Maspoe
Erembodegem -
Geraardsbergen -
Appels

Aalst Puncheur

91:20
91:52
92:24
93:38
93:50
93:55
94:12
94:27
95:26
95:34
95:36
95:40
95:44
95:44
96:59
97:44
98:02
98:32
98:40

05:04
05:06
05:08
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:28

11.80
11.80
11.70
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.40
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.10
11.10
11.00
11.00
10.90
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44
45
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54

707
405
710
412
711
415
374
708
399
365
423
429
431
430
704
440
422
385
702

M 32
F5
M 33
M 34
F6
M 35
M 36
M 37
F7
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
F8
M 45
M 46

D'haese Vince [ [--] ] 1992
Oosterlinck Kim [ 40+ ] 1983
Adriaenssens Wim [ 40+ ] 1977
Moonens Erik [ 50+ ] 1974

Van Cauwenberge Katrein [ 40+ ] 1982
Buyle Robbe [ [--] ] 1999

De Windt Pieterjan [ 40+ ] 1983
Peeters Vincent [ 50+ ] 1975
Meersseman Katelijne [ 40+ ] 1977
Clement Bart [ 40+ ] 1985

Van Hoorebeeck Jelle [ 40+ ] 1983
Robyn Tony [ 40+ ] 1981

Vansnick Chris [ 40+ ] 1983
Florizoone Wolfgang [ 40+ ] 1981
Libbrecht Gerit [ 50+ ] 1968

De Meyer Willem [ 40+ ] 1983
Cobbaert Stephanie [ [--] ] 1990
Goeman Koen [ [--] ] 1986

De Schamphelaere Karel [ 40+ ] 1976

Aaigem
Mere
Aaigem
Erpe
Borchtlombeek
Aaigem
Tervuren
Aaigem
Deerlijk
Erembodegem
Wambeek
Affligem
Liedekerke
Lede
Herzele
Bavegem
Impe

Deinze

Pedaleurs
Funrunners

Funrunners

98:45
99:01
99:07
99:09
99:10
99:42
99:59
100:28
100:32
101:11
102:59
103:19
103:21
103:23
104:09
104:55
106:15
106:48
106:58

05:29
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:37
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:47
05:49
05:54
05:56
05:56

10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90
10.90
10.80
10.80
10.70
10.70
10.70
10.50
10.50
10.40
10.40
10.40
10.30
10.20
10.10
10.10
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

418
416
419
368
379
439
407
408
410
386
390
391
354
384
438
434
397
396
358

M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
FO
M 51
F 10
M 52
F 11
F 12
F13
M 53
M 54
M 55
F 14
M 56
M 57
M 58
F 15

Vantygthem Kris [ 40+ ] 1983
Fieremans Octaaf [ 40+ ] 1982

Van Vaerenbergh Gert [ 40+ ] 1984
Stevens Hans [ 40+ ] 1984
Vroman llse [ [--] ] 1989

Corthals Stefaan [ [--] ] 1992

De Meerleer Amber [ [--] ] 1998

De Coninck Jarno [ [--] ] 1996

De Keyzer Eline [ [--] ] 1999

De Marie Evi [ [--] ] 1989

De Baere Jolien [ [--] ] 1998
Matheus Jelle [ [--] ] 1995
Renneboog Kristof [ 40+ ] 1983
Jooris Olivier [ 50+ ] 1967

Van De Casseye Hanne [ [--] ] 1997
Van Den Broeck Bob [ 50+ ] 1971
De Munck Thomas [ [--]] 1990
Meert Matthias [ [--] ] 1987

De Coster Kelly [ [--] ] 1987

Aaigem -
Aaigem 3pt
Aaigem -
Blaasveld = -
Kalken
Aalst Geen
Aaigem -
Aaigem -
Massemen
Herfelingen -
Waasmunster
Bevel
Erembodegem -
Aalst Vlierzele
Berchem
Gijzegem
Herzele -

Halle

107:34
108:06
108:16
108:30
109:12
110:27
110:31
110:32
110:34
110:34
111:09
111:10
111:33
111:49
111:59
112:11
112:16
112:16
112:24

05:58
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:04
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:14

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.90
9.80
9.80
9.80
9.80
9.80
9.70
9.70
9.70
9.70
9.60
9.60
9.60
9.60
9.60
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

432
383
382
352
413
443
362
353
356
425
427
367
433
417
372
380
442
394
444

F 16
F17
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
F 18
M 63
M 64
F 19
M 65
M 66
F 20
F 21
F 22
M 67
F23
F 24
M 68

Flobert Ellen [ [--] ] 1992

Bosseloo Laure [ [--] ] 2001

Fierens Bram [ [--] ] 2002

Van Vaerenbergh Bert [ 40+ ] 1984
Muylle Thomas [ [--] ] 1988

Lelie Warre [ [--] ] 2005

De Cuyper Aurelie [ [--] ] 1992
Adriaans Wouter [ 40+ ] 1980
Demeurisse Olivier [ 50+ ] 1974
Lebon Liesbeth [ 40+ ] 1981

De Vriese Koem [ 40+ ] 1978

De Backer Christophe [ 50+ ] 1973
Vanderbeken Charlotte [ 40+ ] 1984
Meuleneire Nele [ 40+ ] 1978
Clompen Ingrid [ 50+ ] 1970

De Schoenmaker Bert [ 40+ ] 1985
De Vos Fleur [ [--] ] 2003
Meerschaert Charlotte [ [--] ] 1986
Monsieur Bart [ 40+ ] 1984

Baardegem = -

Liedekerke @~ = -

Zele
Daknam -
Aalst
Herzele -
Herzele -
Aaigem
Kalken
Baardegem = -
Aaigem -

Aaigem -

113:01
113:12
113:13
113:45
114:01
115:18
1156:21
1156:23
1156:23
116:23
116:23
116:27
119:34
119:34
120:16
120:46
121:55
121:55
125:33

06:16
06:17
06:17
06:19
06:20
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:46
06:46
06:58

9.60
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.60
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99

441
388
389
409
403
387
366

F 25
F 26
F 27
F 28
F 29
M 69
F 30

De Vos Femke [ [--] ] 1998

Geerts Ellen [ [--] ] 1988

Gezels Joke [ [--] ] 1990

Muylle Ella [ [--] ] 2003
Scheldewaert Gilberte [ 50+ ] 1956
Dartevelle J-c [ 40+ ] 1982

De Buck Lien [ 40+ ] 1980

Baardegem
Elene
Elene

Denderhoutem
Sint-
Vorst

Deerlijk

125:39
125:50
125:51
126:23
126:44
132:48
133:27

06:58
06:59
06:59
07:01
07:02
07:22
07:24

8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.10
8.10
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